

Department of Administration Purchasing Division 2019 Washington Street East Post Office Box 50130 Charleston, WV 25305-0130

State of West Virginia Master Agreement

Order Date: 2016-04-07

CORRECT ORDER NUMBER
MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES
INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS
QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS
ORDER SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO
THE DEPARTMENT CONTACT.

Procurement Folder: Order Number: CMA 0212 0212 ABATMNT12A 142 Reason for Modification: Document Name: ABATMNT12A - SWC FOR ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Change Order No. 4 issued to update vendor's contact information. Document Description: ABATMNT12A - SWC FOR ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Procurement Type: Statewide MA (Open End) Buyer Name: Michelle L Childers Telephone: (304) 558-2063 Email: michelle.i.childers@wv.gov Effective Start Date: 2013-02-06 Shipping Method: Best Way Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid Effective End Date: 2017-02-05

VENDOR DEPARTMENT CONTACT

Vendor Customer Code: 000000208254

ASTAR ABATEMENT INC

PO BOX 13533

Requestor Name: Michelle L Childers Requestor Phone: (304) 558-2063

Requestor Email: michelle.i.childers@wv.gov

SISSONVILLE

WV 25360

US

Vendor Contact Phone: (304) 343-5950

Extension:

Discount Percentage: 0.0000 Discount Days: 0

INVOICE TO SHIP TO

ALL STATE AGENCIES

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

No City

WV 99999

No City

WV 99999

US

US

agency copy

Total Order Amount

Open End

~1,201le

PURCHASING DIVISION AUTHORIZATION

SIGNEO BY:

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

ATTORNEY GENERAL APPROVAL AS TO FORM

SIGNED BY:

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

ENCUMBRANCE CERTIFICATION

SIGNED BY: DATE:

Beverly Tolan

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

APR 1 5 2010 FORM ID: WV_PRC_CMA_001 8/14

late Printed: Apr 07, 2016

Order Number:

ABATMNT12A

Page:

1

Extended Description:

Change Order

hange Order No. 04 issued to update the vendor's phone number for contact purposes. The original contract remains in effect according to all terms, conditions, rices and specification contained in the original contract and all authorized change orders. No change in contract total.

Id Vendor Phone Number: 304-984-4030 lew Vendor Phone Number: 304-343-5950

all provisions of the original Contract and subsequent Change Orders not modified herein shall remain in full force and effect.

Line	Commodity Code	Manufacturer	Model No	Unit	Unit Price
1	76101602	·		JOB	\$0.000000
	Service From	Service To			

Commodity Line Description: INSULATION SERVICES - ABATEMENT

Extended Description:

NSULATION SERVICES - ABATEMENT

Line	Commodity Code	Manufacturer	Model No	Unit	Unit Price
2	76101602				\$0.000000
	Service From	Service To			
	2015-02-06	2016-02-05			

Commodity Line Description: INSULATION SERVICES - ABATEMENT

Extended Description:

NSULATION SERVICES - ABATMENT

ate Printed: Apr 07, 2016 Order Number: ABATMNT12A Page: 2 FORM ID: WV_PRC_CMA_001 8/14



April 6, 2016

Ms. Michelle Childers West Virginia Purchasing Division 2019 Washington Street, East Charleston, WV 25305

Re: Request for Change Order to Update Phone Number

Ms. Childers;

Astar Abatement, Inc. (Vendor #: 000000208254) is requesting a Change Order to the Statewide Contract ABATMNT12A to update our phone number from 304-984-4030 to our new number of 304-343-5950. All information in WVOasis gov is correct. The address on the contract is a correct mailing address.

If there is any further information you need, please contact me at your convenience. Thank you for all your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

Astar Abatement, Inc.

Vice President of Operations